Utery
PTV. + 1.r
2.r

3.r

4.r

5+6.r

Ctvrtek

PTV.+ 1.r
2.r

Rozvrh hodin

Tanecniho oboru

ZUS Velké Mezifici

13:30 — 14:15
14:20 — 15:05
15:10 - 16:15
16:20-17:25
17:30 —19:00

13:30 - 14:15
14:20 - 15: 05
15:10-16: 20
16:25-17:30
17:30 - 19:00

45 min.
45 min.
45+20 min.
45+20 min.
45+45 min.

45 min.
45 min.
45+25 min
45+25 min.
45+45 min.



